
Group
No.

Reporting Description

100 Executives, Officials, and Staff Assistants

200 Professional and Administrative

300 Maintenance of Way and Structures

400 Maintenance of Equipment and Stores

500 Transportation (Other than Train and Engine)

600 Transportation (Train and Engine)

700 TOTAL

Mail monthly to:
Surface Transportation Board
Office of Economics
Attn: Megan Conley
395 E Street S.W. Washington DC 20423

SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD
MONTHLY REPORT OF NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

NAME OF CARRIER:
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY

REMARKS:

NAME & ADDRESS OF REPORTING CARRIER Norfolk Southern Railway 
Company
Three Commercial Place
Norfolk, VA 23510-2191

SIGNATURE
/s/ Matthew Swecker



STB FORM M-350
REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: April         
2013

Number of Employees
Mid-Month

1,919

2,587

6,385

6,068

1,421

11,470

29,850

TELEPHONE NO. (757) 629-2786

DATE
5/7/2012
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